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UNIVERSITAT
LEIPZIG

14t Annual Conference of the

Leipzig School of Natural Sciences -
Building with Molecules and Nano-objects

Graduate School BuildMoNa
Monday, 14 March and Tuesday, 15 March 2022

Arthur Hantzsch Lecture Hall, Faculty of Chemistry and Mineralogy, Johannisallee 29,

04103 Leipzig, Germany

Agenda

Monday, 14 March 2022

09:00

09:05

10:05

10:30

11:30

12:00

13:00

14:00

Prof. Dr. Knut Asmis
Universitat Leipzig
Welcome address

Prof. Mareike Zink (chair: tba )
Leipzig University
tba

Coffee break, refreshments

Dr. Adriana Szeghalmi (chair: tba)

Fraunhofer Institute for Applied Optics and Precision Engineering IOF
Jena

tba

Group photo shooting

Lunch break

Prof. Dr. David A. Leigh (chair: tba)

Manchester University

tba

Coffee break, refreshments
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14:30 Talks of Doctoral Candidates Session | (chair: tba)
16:00 Ceremony for BuildMoNa Awards 2022

16:30 Poster session

19:00 Prospective end

Tuesday, 15 March 2022

9:30 Prof. Dr. Ralf Tonner (chair: tba)

Leipzig University

tba
10:30 Coffee break, refreshments
11:00 Prof. Dr. Roberto Cerbino (chair: tba)

University of Vienna

tba
12:00 Lunch break
13:00 Talks of Doctoral Candidates Session Il (chair: tba)
14:30 Coffee break, refreshments
15:00 Talks of Doctoral Candidates Session lll (chair: tba)
16:45 Break / Jury meeting / Coffee break, refreshments
17:15 Awards Ceremony for Doctoral Candidates’ talks
17:30 Meeting of the Doctoral Candidates
18:00 End of conference
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