

14th Annual Conference of the

Leipzig School of Natural Sciences – Building with Molecules and Nano-objects

Graduate School BuildMoNa

Monday, 14 March and Tuesday, 15 March 2022

Venue:

Arthur Hantzsch Lecture Hall, Faculty of Chemistry and Mineralogy, Johannisallee 29, 04103 Leipzig, Germany

Agenda

Monday, 14 March 2022

09:00	Prof. Dr. Knut Asmis Universität Leipzig Welcome address
09:05	Prof. Mareike Zink (chair: tba) Leipzig University tba
10:05	Coffee break, refreshments
10:30	Dr. Adriana Szeghalmi (chair: tba) Fraunhofer Institute for Applied Optics and Precision Engineering IOF Jena tba
11:30	Group photo shooting
12:00	Lunch break
13:00	Prof. Dr. David A. Leigh (chair: tba) Manchester University tba
14:00	Coffee break, refreshments





14:30	Talks of Doctoral Candidates Session I (chair: tba)
16:00	Ceremony for BuildMoNa Awards 2022
16:30	Poster session
19:00	Prospective end

Tuesday, 15 March 2022

8:15 - 9:15	PI Meeting
9:30	Prof. Dr. Ralf Tonner (chair: tba) Leipzig University tba
10:30	Coffee break, refreshments
11:00	Prof. Dr. Roberto Cerbino (chair: tba) University of Vienna tba
12:00	Lunch break
13:00	Talks of Doctoral Candidates Session II (chair: tba)
14:30	Coffee break, refreshments
15:00	Talks of Doctoral Candidates Session III (chair: tba)
16:45	Break / Jury meeting / Coffee break, refreshments
17:15	Awards Ceremony for Doctoral Candidates' talks
17:30	Meeting of the Doctoral Candidates
18:00	End of conference

